
ETAPA 2  / LEG 2  - 17/05

OFFICIAL FINAL CLASSIFICATION

Classification  Difference

Ovl Grp Cls Nr Team Pilot / Co-Pilot Vehicle G C Stage Time Penalties Total Time First Previous Group

1 1 1 7 Bernardo Sousa Bernardo Sousa / Hugo MagalhÃ£es Ford Fiesta RRC S2.0 RC2 02:43:56,7         - 02:43:56,7 - -           -

2 1 2 4 Peugeot Rally Academy Kevin Abbring / Sebastian Marshall Peugeot 208 T16 R5 RC2 02:43:52,9 00:00:10 02:44:02,9 06,2 06,2           -

3 2 3 11 Jean-Michel Raoux Jean-Michel Raoux / Laurent Magat Peugeot 207 S2000 S2.0 RC2 02:51:48,6         - 02:51:48,6 7:51,9 7:45,7 00:07:51,9

4 3 4 9 Robert Consani Robert Consani / Maxine Vilmot Peugeot 207 S2000 S2.0 RC2 02:53:15,5         - 02:53:15,5 9:18,8 1:26,9 00:09:18,8

5 1 5 22 Luis Miguel Rego Luis Miguel Rego / Antonio Costa Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX N4 RC2 02:54:04,2         - 02:54:04,2 10:07,5 48,7           -

6 2 6 20 Ricardo TeodÃ³sio Ricardo TeodÃ³sio / JosÃ© Teixeira Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX N4 RC2 02:54:07,9         - 02:54:07,9 10:11,2 03,7 00:00:03,7

7 1 7 23 Ruben Rodrigues Ruben Rodrigues / EstÃªvÃ£o Rodrigues Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX R4 RC2 02:54:12,5         - 02:54:12,5 10:15,8 04,6           -

8 4 8 12 Antonin Tlustak Antonin Tlustak / Jan Skaloud Skoda Fabia S2000 S2.0 RC2 02:55:12,2         - 02:55:12,2 11:15,5 59,7 00:11:15,5

9 3 9 25 Pedro Vale Pedro Vale / Rui Medeiros Subaru Impreza WRX STI N4 RC2 02:55:35,8         - 02:55:35,8 11:39,1 23,6 00:01:31,6

10 1 1 35 Peugeot Rally Academy StÃ©phane Lefebvre / Thomas Duboi Peugeot 208 VTI R2 RC4 02:56:01,9         - 02:56:01,9 12:05,2 26,1           -

11 5 10 10 Delta Rally Giacomo Costenaro / Justin Bardini Peugeot 207 S2000 S2.0 RC2 02:54:18,6 00:03:20 02:57:38,6 13:41,9 1:36,7 00:13:41,9

12 1 1 21 Henrique Moniz Henrique Moniz / Jorge Diniz Citroen DS3 R3 RC3 02:57:53,7         - 02:57:53,7 13:57,0 15,1           -

13 4 11 18 Martin Hudec Martin Hudec / Petr Picka Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX N4 RC2 02:58:54,4         - 02:58:54,4 14:57,7 1:00,7 00:04:50,2

14 2 2 36 Chris Ingram Chris Ingram / Gabin Moreau Renault Twingo R2 R2 RC4 02:59:17,4         - 02:59:17,4 15:20,7 23,0 00:03:15,5

15 3 3 37 Gino Bux Gino Bux / Eric Borguet Peugeot 208 VTI R2 RC4 03:01:32,7         - 03:01:32,7 17:36,0 2:15,3 00:05:30,8

16 4 4 45 Diogo Gago Diogo Gago / Jorge Carvalho Citroen C2 R2 R2 RC4 03:02:03,7         - 03:02:03,7 18:07,0 31,0 00:06:01,8

17 5 5 43 Insidemotor Gil Antunes / Diogo Correia Peugeot 208 VTI R2 RC4 03:03:40,5         - 03:03:40,5 19:43,8 1:36,8 00:07:38,6

18 1 2 46 Marco Cid Marco Cid / Nuno Silva Renault Clio Super 1600 S1.6 RC3 03:04:08,0         - 03:04:08,0 20:11,3 27,5           -

19 6 6 32 Immonen Motorsport Risto Immonen / Jani Salo Citroen C2 R2 R2 RC4 03:04:35,3         - 03:04:35,3 20:38,6 27,3 00:08:33,4

20 7 7 40 N.E.W. Racing Guillaume Dilley / Geoffrey Brion Citroen C2 R2 R2 RC4 03:04:39,6         - 03:04:39,6 20:42,9 04,3 00:08:37,7

21 6 12 2 Sports Racing Technologies Vasily Gryazin / Dmitry Eremeev Ford Fiesta S2000 S2.0 RC2 03:08:50,6 00:00:10 03:09:00,6 25:03,9 4:21,0 00:25:03,9

22 1 1 48 Miguel Carvalho Miguel Carvalho / Paulo Lopes Citroen Saxo 16 V VTS N RC5 03:11:28,9         - 03:11:28,9 27:32,2 2:28,3           -

23 8 3 52 JoÃ£o Faria JoÃ£o Faria / Carlos Medeiros Peugeot 206 RC R2 RC3 03:19:17,8         - 03:19:17,8 35:21,1 7:48,9 00:23:15,9

24 9 8 29 Ekaterina Stratieva Ekaterina Stratieva / Carmen Poenaru Citroen C2 R2 RC4 03:24:02,6         - 03:24:02,6 40:05,9 4:44,8 00:28:00,7

25 2 2 50 Bronkart Renaud Bronkart Renaud / LindstrÃ¶m Laana Arya Toyota Yaris N RC5 03:47:16,1 00:00:10 03:47:26,1 01:03:29,4 23:23,5 00:35:57,2
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